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TFrom ocwr Administrator:

Dear RCCA Families:
I want to say a special THANK YOU to our RCCA Volunteers!

We want to thank everyone who has volunteered at our academy
this school year and over the many years here at Ross Corners.

RCCA would not run at the high level that it does without the
grace of God, and the many valuable hours that our parents,
grandparents, friends and family put into this ministry.

Thank you for investing in the lives of children and teens!
(Ruth 2:12).

In Christ,
Mrs. Jeni Chase



https://www.rccarams.org/
https://www.rccarams.org/
https://www.rccarams.org/upcoming-events
https://www.rccarams.org/upcoming-events
https://www.rccarams.org/upcoming-events
https://www.rccarams.org/upcoming-events
https://www.rccarams.org/upcoming-events
https://www.rccarams.org/upcoming-events

—
S
S

S
o

VA
S

<




rcca

ROSS CORNERS
CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

AWAY
BASKETBALI. GAMES

ROSS CORNERS @y@

TUESDAY, JANUARY 20TH

JV GIRLS- 3:30pm
JV BOYS- 4:30pm
VARSITY GIRLS- 5:30pm

1811 N CHEMUNG RD BREESPORT NY 14816

HOME

BASKETBALL

: JV BOYS- 3:30PM
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2025-2026 RCCA BASKETBALL GAMES

Tues Dec 2: AWAY @Elmira Defenders VG 4:00; VB 5:30

Fri Dec 5th: HOME vs NEPA Knights VG 4:00; VB 5:30 (NO JV games)

Sat Dec 6: JVG/JVB Tournament @Canaan Christian @ve 10-30; JVE 11-30 + Consolation & Championship)
Tues Dec 9: AWAY @Cortland Christian JVB 3:30; VG 5:00; VB 6:30

Fri Dec 12: RCCA Varsity Tournament (Lady Rams 6:00; Rams 7:30)

Sat Dec 13: RCCA Varsity Tournament (Games begin at 9:30am)

Tues Dec 16: AWAY @ Summit Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00
Tues Jan 6: HOME vs Triboro Christian JVB 4:00; VG 5:00, VB 6:30

Fri Jan 9: HOME vs Canaan Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00
Tues Jan 13: AWAY @Central Baptist JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00

Fri Jan 16: HOME vs Summit Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00
Tues Jan 20: AWAY @Twin Tiers Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00
Fri Jan 23: HOME vs Cortland Christian JVB 3:30; VG 5:00; VB 6:30 SENIOR NIGHT
Tues Jan 27: HOME vs Grace Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00
Fri Jan 30: HOME vs Central Baptist JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00
Tues Feb 3: HOME vs Elmira Defenders JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00
Fri Feb 6: AWAY vs Canaan Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00
Tues Feb 10: HOME vs Twin Tiers Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00
Fri Feb 13: AWAY @Triboro Christian JVB 4:00; VG 5:00; VB 6:30

Thurs Feb 19: AWAY @Grace Chrisitan JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00
Fri Feb 20: RCCA JV Blue vs White Scrimmages (JVB 3pm & JVG 4pm)

Tues Feb 24: MAKE UP GAME NIGHT

Thurs Feb 26: NYPENN CAC Playoffs at Canaan Christan Academy
Sat Feb 28: NYPENN CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES

Mon March 2: RCCA BB AWARDS NIGHT

Sat March 7: NYPENN ALLSTAR GAMES




VARSITY BOYS @ 3:00PM

. L4 . *PLEASE WEAR BLUE JERSERYS+*
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Fundraiser for RCCA Class of 2027

Popcorn Order Form

Orders and payment due by Friday, January 23

Popcorn will be available for pick up on
Thursday, February 5 from 1:45-2:35 at the
east gym doors at RCCA

White | Cherry | Buffalo
Cheddar | Berry | Cheddar

example 123-456-7890 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 $70

Phone

Dill Pickle | Total Qty | Total Due



https://forms.gle/b8vtCMWNew3KQkLT8

